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1000ml PET fles 28mm

Art.nr.
LV2614

Omschrijving:

Specificaties:

Type monding:
Kleur:

Afmeting monding:
Inhoudsmaat topvol:

Inhoudsmaat nominaal:

Diameter:
Hoogte:
Aantal op pallet:

URL: https://www.dijkstra.net/verpakkingen/1000ml-pet-fles-28mm-lv2614

Sluitingen t.b.v.:

Schroefdop 28mm zwart PTFE/EPE/PTFE inlage

Bekijk product

Schroefdop 28mm zwart met conus

Bekijk product

Schroef

Wit / transparant
28 mm

1.000 ml

1.005 ml

73 mm

174 mm

1.584


https://www.dijkstra.net/verpakkingen/1000ml-pet-fles-28mm-lv2614
https://www.dijkstra.net/verpakkingen/schroefdop-28mm-zwart-ptfe-epe-ptfe-inlage-lv581
https://www.dijkstra.net/verpakkingen/schroefdop-28mm-zwart-met-conus-lv580

